Shaheed Bir Uttam Lt Anwar Girls College
Dhaka Cantonment

February 2018
Routine for First Monthly Exam — 2018
Date Day Class & Subjects
I 11 Il 1V
11-03-2018 | Sunday Bangla Bangla Bangla Bangla
12-03-2018 | Monday English | Math gta;l Zgiiz;desh g Gigeal Drawing
13-03-2018 | Tuesday Math English | G. Science English
14-03-2018 | Wednesday | Drawing | Drawing | Religion Bangladesh And Global Studies
15-03-2018 | Thursday --- Math Religion
18-03-2018 | Sunday --- - English Math
| 9-03-2018 | Monday -—- --- Drawing Science

N. B. All classes will be suspended on exam days. After exam students will go home.
Exams will be held at 10.30 to 11.10 and studentspresents 10.00 am.
Showing of answer scripts:
1-21-03-2018, Wednesday, 10 : 00 to 11 : 00 A. M 11 -20-03-2018, Tuesday, 10: 30 to 11 : 30 A. M
III & IV —25-03-18, Sunday, 10 : 30 to 11 : 30 A. M.
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Shaheed Bir Uttam Lt Anwar Girls College

Dhaka Cantonment

X March 2018
Routine for First Monthly Exam - 2018
Date Day Class & Subjects
A VI VII VIII IX X
Math and Chemistry / Finance and
11-03-2018 | Sunday English Math Stience Informtion and Information and Math
Communication Communication
Technology Technology
. Bangladesh and Global
Bangladesh and English 1st paper :
12-03-2018 | Monday Bangla Global Studies and Religion Bangla 1st paper Math Studies z?:p gangla Ist
English 1st paper E:::g!rf;i;z?g: English 1st paper Bangladesh and Global 15&ﬁfggna;sd
13-03-2018 | Tuesday Seience and Religion and_ : and Home Science | Studies / General Science Communication
Communication
Technology
Technology
14-03-2018 | Wednesday - Bangla 1st paper Bangla 2nd paper lgziﬁdgf: d?:: Bangla 2nd and Religion | H. Math and English 1st
01, Bangladesh And English 2nd paper English 2nd paper i H. Math / Home Science i
ROl [} Mhnnsdyy Global Studies and Home Science | and Home Science Religion and English 1st i
Science and
18-03-2018 | Sunday Math Informatzpn E}nd Math Science and Bangla | Physics / Accounting and | Biology and English 2nd
Communication 2nd paper Bangla [st paper paper
Technology
Banladesh anid Biology / Business
19-03-2018 | Monday Religion Bangla 2nd paper & . English 2nd paper Entrepreneurship and Physics
Gilobal Studies g
English 2nd paper

N. B. All classes will be suspended on exam days. After exam students will go home.
Exams will be held at 08.00 to 09.00 and 09.15 to 10.15, Students presents 07.30 am.

Showing of answer scripts: V- 25-03-2018, Sunday, 11:00t0 12:00 A. M.
Vito VIII - 27-03-2018, Tuesday, 11:00t0 12 : 00 A. M.
IX & X - 28-03-2017, Wednesday, 11:00to12:00 A. M.
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